
EXCEL IN BASKETBALL AWARD WINNERS 
 

SITE:   De La Salle            Session: 6             YEAR:   2006 
 
     Pac 10      Big East   College   
 
Outstanding Player  
 
Best Defensive Player 
 
Most Improved   
  
  
 
Most Inspirational 
 
  
3 Point Champions 
 
 
        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sean Watkins 
 
Walter Brennan 
 
Austin Walker 
Alex Barden 
 
Jordan Anderson 
Chris Tenn 
 
Michael McDaniel 
 

Tracey Underwood 
 
Matt Lim 
 
Nicole Young 
Gina Lewis 
 
Madison Craig 
Zach Hyde 
 
Tracey Underwood 

Nate Appel 
 
Nick Eckel 
 
Sean Delfani 
Byron Barmby 
 
Ryan Prince 
Jimmy Logan 
 
Nate Appel 
 

Pac 10 All Stars 
Noah Orlik  Josh Ip 
Jordan Anderson Ben Wood 
Meagan Devlin John Lauth 
Chris Fregosi  Blaze Perko 
Sean Watkins  Daniel Tang 
Kevin Mahlman Jared Ining 
Walt Brennan  Lauren Fruci 
Danielle Sanchez Jared Irving 
Austin Walker  Grant Butler 
John O’Malley  
Drew Sullivan 
Laura Byron   
Drew Anderson 
Joey Goodreault 
Courtney Buckner 
Ryan Kinney 
Lauren Kirk 
Veronica Holder 
 

 Big East All Stars 
Adam Wood Gina Lewis 
Katie Regan Mike Morgan 
Chris Maag Jack McGinn 
Melissa Russi AJ Newell 
Ben Weintraub Matt Lim 
Katie Devlin Joe Dresser 
Evan Ferro Noah Reiter 
George Walker 
Madison Craig 
Shane Rezaei 
Claire Logan 
John Schmitz 
Gio Jacuzzi 
Tracey Underwood 
Ezra Schroeder 
Gianna Marciarille 
Miguel Del Barco 
Jeremy Williams 
 

College All Stars 
Keith Bruder Ryan Prince 
Joey Regan Erik Baker 
Dustin Kobs Nate Appel 
Cory Gard  
Andrew Mo 
Nick Eckel  
Darren Miller 
Duke DaRe  
Connor Hunt 
Marcus Egeck  
Sam Hutchinson 
Mike Harris 
Tyler Anderson 
Jimmy Logan 
Sean Delfani 
Jake Martellaro 
Giuliano Sanchez 
Aileen Regan 
 
 Free Throw Champions 

 
8 David Kessler 14 
9 Rob Tehrani 21 
10 Nathaniel Armen 27 
11 AJ Newell 27 
12 Michael Belick 31 
13 Erik Baker 32 
14 Anthony Gutierrez 33 
 
 
 
 

8-9 Red Nadine Masarweh 
8 Blue Ryan Anderson 
9 Blue Ben Wood 
9 Gold Casey Harrington 
10 Blue Drew Anderson 
10 Gold Matt Lim 
10 Red Veronica Holder 
11 Blue Adam Wood 
11 Gold AJ Newell 
11 Red Meagan Devlin 
 

11 White Casey Sclar 
12 Blue  Gio Jacuzzi 
12 Gold  Shane Rezaei 
12 Red  Melissa Russi 
13-14 Red Rose Fruci 
13 Blue  Darren Miller 
13 Gold  Mike Harris 
13 White  Nick Eckel 
14-15 Blue Nate Appel 
14-15 Gold Tyler Anderson 

One On One Champions 
 


